MP3
Audio CD
Track

Track
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Track

What On Earth Can | Do?

Textbook Section
How to Use This Book
How to Use This Book

Lesson 1

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Adolf Hitler

“King’s Cross”

Charlie Chaplin

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

“The Most Important Thing in Life”
In The Hands of the Master Weaver
The Apocalypse Tapestry

It’s All About Who You Know

Corrie ten Boom

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: A Father’s Love
Going Deeper

Lesson 2

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Winston Churchill

“An Unexpected Visitor”

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

Beethoven’s Fifth Symphony

God Made Everything

God Owns All Things

Patents, Copyrights and Trademarks
God Has Made Us Stewards over His Property
“The Boyhood of Raleigh”

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Talents
Going Deeper

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #17

Lesson 3

Filename
00001.mp3

Filename
01001.mp3
01002.mp3
01003.mp3
01004.mp3
01005.mp3
01006.mp3
01007.mp3
01008.mp3
01009.mp3
01010.mp3
01011.mp3
01012.mp3
01013.mp3
01014.mp3
01015.mp3
01016.mp3
01017.mp3

Filename
02001.mp3
02002.mp3
02003.mp3
02004.mp3
02005.mp3
02006.mp3
02007.mp3
02008.mp3
02009.mp3
02010.mp3
02011.mp3
02012.mp3
02013.mp3
02014.mp3
02015.mp3
02016.mp3
02017.mp3
02018.mp3

Filename

MP3 Audio CD Audiobook

Start Time
0:00:00

Start Time
0:00:00
0:07:06
0:07:24
0:10:30
0:29:26
0:32:32
0:33:37
0:34:00
0:34:27
0:38:02
0:43:09
0:45:15
0:49:39
0:52:08
0:55:44
0:56:18
1:19:55

Start Time
0:00:00
0:06:12
0:06:28
0:09:23
0:34:21
0:34:59
0:35:41
0:36:06
0:38:31
0:42:22
0:45:16
0:48:03
0:55:48
0:57:47
1:02:30
1:03:05
1:18:16
1:20:12

Start Time



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Track
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Track
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

St Paul’s Cathedral

“Fire from the Sky”

Dietrich BonhoeTher

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

Joseph, the Good Steward

Lessons from Joseph

The Iron Horse

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Generous Employer
Going Deeper

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #18

Lesson 4

The Big Idea

Victory Gardens

What You Will Do

“The Home Front”

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

D-Day

The Great American Treasure Hunt
Funny Money

Treasure on Earth or Treasure in Heaven?
Gladys Aylward

Give and It Will Be Given to You
How Much Should You Give?

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Rich Fool
Going Deeper

Lesson 5

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

The World’s Greatest Wildlife Show
“Serengeti Classroom”

ChapatiTh

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

The March of Time

03001.mp3
03002.mp3
03003.mp3
03004.mp3
03005.mp3
03006.mp3
03007.mp3
03008.mp3
03009.mp3
03010.mp3
03011.mp3
03012.mp3
03013.mp3
03014.mp3
03015.mp3
03016.mp3

Filename
04001.mp3
04002.mp3
04003.mp3
04004.mp3
04005.mp3
04006.mp3
04007.mp3
04008.mp3
04009.mp3
04010.mp3
04011.mp3
04012.mp3
04013.mp3
04014.mp3
04015.mp3
04016.mp3
04017.mp3
04018.mp3

Filename
05001.mp3
05002.mp3
05003.mp3
05004.mp3
05005.mp3
05006.mp3
05007.mp3
05008.mp3
05009.mp3

0:00:00
0:03:59
0:04:18
0:06:54
0:32:15
0:34:35
0:35:16
0:35:50
0:36:09
0:41:29
0:59:17
1.03:01
1:05:25
1:05:53
1:16:41
1:18:33

Start Time
0:00:00
0:06:53
0:09:47
0:10:08
0:29:16
0:30:33
0:31:09
0:31:32
0:33:31
0:41:43
0:44:49
0:52:43
0:55:56
1:03:12
1:07:30
1:09:55
1:10:18
1:22:28

Start Time
0:00:00
0:03:11
0:03:36
0:05:34
0:23:33
0:25:54
0:26:28
0:27:06
0:27:24



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Track
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Track
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

What You Prize, You Prioritize

The Water Clock and the Hourglass
Giving God First Place Every Day

Putting O Procrastination

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Great Banquet
Going Deeper

Lesson 6

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Goat’s Milk

“Lessons for Jaja”

The World’s Most Popular Sport
Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

Keeping Your Temple Clean
Teddy Roosevelt

Do Not Hide Your Talent

The Black Leonardo

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Wheat and the Tares
Going Deeper

Lesson 7

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Farming the Old-Fashioned Way
“Mosquitoes and Boll Worms”

The Fabric of Our Lives

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

You Were Made for Stewardship

What’s Wrong with This Picture?

Reduce, Reuse, Recycle

He’s Got the Whole World in His Hands
The Little Ice Age

God'’s Plan to Restore Harmony Within the Earth
What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Landlord’s Son
Going Deeper

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #19

05010.mp3
05011.mp3
05012.mp3
05013.mp3
05014.mp3
05015.mp3
05016.mp3
05017.mp3

Filename
06001.mp3
06002.mp3
06003.mp3
06004.mp3
06005.mp3
06006.mp3
06007.mp3
06008.mp3
06009.mp3
06010.mp3
06011.mp3
06012.mp3
06013.mp3
06014.mp3
06015.mp3
06016.mp3

Filename
07001.mp3
07002.mp3
07003.mp3
07004.mp3
07005.mp3
07006.mp3
07007.mp3
07008.mp3
07009.mp3
07010.mp3
07011.mp3
07012.mp3
07013.mp3
07014.mp3
07015.mp3
07016.mp3
07017.mp3
07018.mp3
07019.mp3

0:32:50
0:36:40
0:39:39
0:49:23
0:52:16
0:54:09
0:54:37
1.07:24

Start Time
0:00:00
0:03:05
0:03:35
0:05:16
0:24:05
0:25:56
0:27:00
0:27:25
0:27:54
0:39:39
0:41:52
0:46:32
0:49:50
0:52:31
0:52:54
1:00:55

Start Time
0:00:00
0:03:59
0:04:29
0:07:51
0:27:50
0:29:47
0:30:34
0:31:11
0:31:29
0:38:20
0:43:31
0:45:33
0:50:24
0:53:31
1:01:07
1:04:50
1:05:18
1:17:11
1:18:32



Track
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Lesson 8

The Big Idea

What You Will Do

Which Is Fastest?

“Halima and the Cheetah”

Think About It

Words You Need to Know

Hide It in Your Heart

“The Peaceable Kingdom”

The Glorious Appearing of Jesus Christ
The Judgment Seat of Christ

The Promise of God’s Rewards
Something to Think About

Will You Reap God’s Rewards?
Preparing Today for Eternity

What Should | Do?

A Prayer

The Parables of Jesus: The Mustard Seed
Going Deeper

The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #20

Filename
08001.mp3
08002.mp3
08003.mp3
08004.mp3
08005.mp3
08006.mp3
08007.mp3
08008.mp3
08009.mp3
08010.mp3
08011.mp3
08012.mp3
08013.mp3
08014.mp3
08015.mp3
08016.mp3
08017.mp3
08018.mp3
08019.mp3

Start Time
0:00:00
0:05:55
0:06:22
0:08:22
0:24:42
0:25:37
0:26:18
0:26:47
0:28:37
0:34:19
0:39:18
0:45:23
0:48:19
0:58:12
1:01:39
1.03:44
1:04:19
1:12:07
1:13:10



