What On Earth Can I Do?

N	1	P	2
ıv			_

Audio CD	Textbook Section	MP3 Audio CD	Audiobook
Track	How to Use This Book	Filename	Start Time
1	How to Use This Book	00001.mp3	0:00:00
Track	Lesson 1	Filename	Start Time
2	The Big Idea	01001.mp3	0:00:00
3	What You Will Do	01002.mp3	0:07:06
4	Adolf Hitler	01003.mp3	0:07:24
5	"King's Cross"	01004.mp3	0:10:30
6	Charlie Chaplin	01005.mp3	0:29:26
7	Think About It	01006.mp3	0:32:32
8	Words You Need to Know	01007.mp3	0:33:37
9	Hide It in Your Heart	01008.mp3	0:34:00
10	"The Most Important Thing in Life"	01009.mp3	0:34:27
11	In The Hands of the Master Weaver	01010.mp3	0:38:02
12	The Apocalypse Tapestry	01011.mp3	0:43:09
13	It's All About Who You Know	01012.mp3	0:45:15
14	Corrie ten Boom	01013.mp3	0:49:39
15	What Should I Do?	01014.mp3	0:52:08
16	A Prayer	01015.mp3	0:55:44
17	The Parables of Jesus: A Father's Love	01016.mp3	0:56:18
18	Going Deeper	01017.mp3	1:19:55
Track	Lesson 2	Filename	Start Time
19	The Big Idea	02001.mp3	0:00:00
20	What You Will Do	02002.mp3	0:06:12
21	Winston Churchill	02003.mp3	0:06:28
22	"An Unexpected Visitor"	02004.mp3	0:09:23
23	Think About It	02005.mp3	0:34:21
24	Words You Need to Know	02006.mp3	0:34:59
25	Hide It in Your Heart	02007.mp3	0:35:41
26	Beethoven's Fifth Symphony	02008.mp3	0:36:06
27	God Made Everything	02009.mp3	0:38:31
28	God Owns All Things	02010.mp3	0:42:22
29	Patents, Copyrights and Trademarks	02011.mp3	0:45:16
30	God Has Made Us Stewards over His Property	02012.mp3	0:48:03
31	"The Boyhood of Raleigh"	02013.mp3	0:55:48
32	What Should I Do?	02014.mp3	0:57:47
33	A Prayer	02015.mp3	1:02:30
34	The Parables of Jesus: The Talents	02016.mp3	1:03:05
35	Going Deeper	02017.mp3	1:18:16
36	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #17	02018.mp3	1:20:12
Track	Lesson 3	Filename	Start Time
HUCK	2000	Thenanic	July 11111C

37	The Big Idea	03001.mp3	0:00:00
38	What You Will Do	03002.mp3	0:03:59
39	St Paul's Cathedral	03003.mp3	0:04:18
40	"Fire from the Sky"	03004.mp3	0:06:54
41	Dietrich BonhoeTher	03005.mp3	0:32:15
42	Think About It	03006.mp3	0:34:35
43	Words You Need to Know	03007.mp3	0:35:16
44	Hide It in Your Heart	03008.mp3	0:35:50
45	Joseph, the Good Steward	03009.mp3	0:36:09
46	Lessons from Joseph	03010.mp3	0:41:29
47	The Iron Horse	03011.mp3	0:59:17
48	What Should I Do?	03012.mp3	1:03:01
49	A Prayer	03013.mp3	1:05:25
50	The Parables of Jesus: The Generous Employer	03014.mp3	1:05:53
51	Going Deeper	03015.mp3	1:16:41
52	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #18	03016.mp3	1:18:33
		·	
Track	Lesson 4	Filename	Start Time
53	The Big Idea	04001.mp3	0:00:00
54	Victory Gardens	04002.mp3	0:06:53
55	What You Will Do	04003.mp3	0:09:47
56	"The Home Front"	04004.mp3	0:10:08
57	Think About It	04005.mp3	0:29:16
58	Words You Need to Know	04006.mp3	0:30:33
59	Hide It in Your Heart	04007.mp3	0:31:09
60	D-Day	04008.mp3	0:31:32
61	The Great American Treasure Hunt	04009.mp3	0:33:31
62	Funny Money	04010.mp3	0:41:43
63	Treasure on Earth or Treasure in Heaven?	04011.mp3	0:44:49
64	Gladys Aylward	04012.mp3	0:52:43
65	Give and It Will Be Given to You	04013.mp3	0:55:56
66	How Much Should You Give?	04014.mp3	1:03:12
67	What Should I Do?	04015.mp3	1:07:30
68	A Prayer	04016.mp3	1:09:55
69	The Parables of Jesus: The Rich Fool	04017.mp3	1:10:18
70	Going Deeper	04018.mp3	1:22:28
Track	Lesson 5	Filename	Start Time
71	The Big Idea	05001.mp3	0:00:00
72	What You Will Do	05002.mp3	0:03:11
73	The World's Greatest Wildlife Show	05003.mp3	0:03:36
74	"Serengeti Classroom"	05004.mp3	0:05:34
75	ChapatiTh	05005.mp3	0:23:33
76	Think About It	05006.mp3	0:25:54
77	Words You Need to Know	05007.mp3	0:26:28
78	Hide It in Your Heart	05008.mp3	0:27:06
79	The March of Time	05009.mp3	0:27:24

80	What You Prize, You Prioritize	05010.mp3	0:32:50
81	The Water Clock and the Hourglass	05011.mp3	0:36:40
82	Giving God First Place Every Day	05012.mp3	0:39:39
83	Putting O Procrastination	05013.mp3	0:49:23
84	What Should I Do?	05014.mp3	0:52:16
85	A Prayer	05015.mp3	0:54:09
86	The Parables of Jesus: The Great Banquet	05016.mp3	0:54:37
87	Going Deeper	05017.mp3	1:07:24
		·	
Track	Lesson 6	Filename	Start Time
88	The Big Idea	06001.mp3	0:00:00
89	What You Will Do	06002.mp3	0:03:05
90	Goat's Milk	06003.mp3	0:03:35
91	"Lessons for Jaja"	06004.mp3	0:05:16
92	The World's Most Popular Sport	06005.mp3	0:24:05
93	Think About It	06006.mp3	0:25:56
94	Words You Need to Know	06007.mp3	0:27:00
95	Hide It in Your Heart	06008.mp3	0:27:25
96	Keeping Your Temple Clean	06009.mp3	0:27:54
97	Teddy Roosevelt	06010.mp3	0:39:39
98	Do Not Hide Your Talent	06011.mp3	0:41:52
99	The Black Leonardo	06012.mp3	0:46:32
100	What Should I Do?	06013.mp3	0:49:50
101	A Prayer	06014.mp3	0:52:31
102	The Parables of Jesus: The Wheat and the Tares	06015.mp3	0:52:54
103	Going Deeper	06016.mp3	1:00:55
		•	
Track	Lesson 7	Filename	Start Time
104	The Big Idea	07001.mp3	0:00:00
105	What You Will Do	07002.mp3	0:03:59
106	Farming the Old-Fashioned Way	07003.mp3	0:04:29
107	"Mosquitoes and Boll Worms"	07004.mp3	0:07:51
108	The Fabric of Our Lives	07005.mp3	0:27:50
109	Think About It	07006.mp3	0:29:47
110	Words You Need to Know	07007.mp3	0:30:34
111	Hide It in Your Heart	07008.mp3	0:31:11
112	You Were Made for Stewardship	07009.mp3	0:31:29
113	What's Wrong with This Picture?	07010.mp3	0:38:20
114	Reduce, Reuse, Recycle	07011.mp3	0:43:31
115	He's Got the Whole World in His Hands	07012.mp3	0:45:33
116	The Little Ice Age	07013.mp3	0:50:24
117	God's Plan to Restore Harmony Within the Earth	07014.mp3	0:53:31
118	What Should I Do?	07015.mp3	1:01:07
119	A Prayer	07016.mp3	1:04:50
120	The Parables of Jesus: The Landlord's Son	07017.mp3	1:05:18
121	Going Deeper	07018.mp3	1:17:11
122	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #19	07019.mp3	1:18:32
		, ·	

Track	Lesson 8	Filename	Start Time
123	The Big Idea	08001.mp3	0:00:00
124	What You Will Do	08002.mp3	0:05:55
125	Which Is Fastest?	08003.mp3	0:06:22
126	"Halima and the Cheetah"	08004.mp3	0:08:22
127	Think About It	08005.mp3	0:24:42
128	Words You Need to Know	08006.mp3	0:25:37
129	Hide It in Your Heart	08007.mp3	0:26:18
130	"The Peaceable Kingdom"	08008.mp3	0:26:47
131	The Glorious Appearing of Jesus Christ	08009.mp3	0:28:37
132	The Judgment Seat of Christ	08010.mp3	0:34:19
133	The Promise of God's Rewards	08011.mp3	0:39:18
134	Something to Think About	08012.mp3	0:45:23
135	Will You Reap God's Rewards?	08013.mp3	0:48:19
136	Preparing Today for Eternity	08014.mp3	0:58:12
137	What Should I Do?	08015.mp3	1:01:39
138	A Prayer	08016.mp3	1:03:44
139	The Parables of Jesus: The Mustard Seed	08017.mp3	1:04:19
140	Going Deeper	08018.mp3	1:12:07
141	The House of Truth: Biblical Truth #20	08019.mp3	1:13:10